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INSTRUCTIONS: This form is used when submitting a Preliminary Subdivision (UDO Section 10.2.5). Please check the 
appropriate review type and include the plan checklist document. Please email all documents and your preliminary 
subdivision plans to SiteReview@raleighnc.gov.  

DEVELOPMENT TYPE (UDO Section 2.1.2) 

Conventional Subdivision Compact Development Conservation Development Cottage Court 

NOTE: Subdivisions may require City Council approval if in a Metro Park Overlay or Historic Overlay District 

GENERAL INFORMATION 

Scoping/sketch plan case number(s): 

Development name (subject to approval): 

Property Address(es): 

Recorded Deed PIN(s): 

What is your 
project type? 

Single family 

Apartment 

Townhouse 

Non-residential 

Attached houses 

Other: ______________________ 

CURRENT PROPERTY OWNER/DEVELOPER INFORMATION 

NOTE: Please attach purchase agreement when submitting this form 

Company: Owner/Developer Name and Title: 

Address: 

Phone #: Email: 

APPLICANT INFORMATION 

Company: Contact Name and Title: 

Address: 

Phone #: Email: 

Continue to page 2 >> 
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Subdivision Plan

821 Wake Forest Road
Raleigh, NC 27604 |

919.805.3586

REUSE OF DOCUMENT
This document is the property of Site
Collaborative Inc. The ideas and design
incorporated on this document is an
instrument of professional service and
shall not be used for any other project
without written authorization of Site
Collaborative Inc.

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

PROJECT NUMBER:

PROJECT PHASE:

DATE:

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

COV

COVER SHEET

SITE DATA SUMMARY
PROJECT NAME LYON STREET SUBDIVISION

EXISTING STREET ADDRESS 2300-2306 LYON ST. RALEIGH NC, 27608

LOT AREA (CURRENT) 13,809 SF (0.3170 AC) & 13,776 SF (0.3163)

CURRENT ZONING R-6

OVERLAY DISTRICT(S) NONE

PARCEL NUMBER 1704075735 &  1704076704

REAL ID NUMBER 0030181 & 0031962

DEED BOOK / DEED PAGE BM 1947 / PG 101
EXISTING GROSS BUILDING
AREA 1,911 SF & 1,911 SF

EXISTING BUILDING USE ATTACHED HOUSES

GROSS SITE AREA 28,057 SF / 0.64 AC

NET SITE AREA 27,118 SF / 0.62 AC

PROPOSED GROSS BUILDING
AREA NA

PROPOSED BUILDINGS USES SINGLE FAMILY

PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS
AREA NA

NET CHANGE IN IMPERVIOUS
AREA NA

RIGHT-OF-WAY DEDICATION 389 SF (0.008 AC)

SHEET INDEX
COV COVER

L100 EXISTING CONDITIONS

L200 SUBDIVISION PLAN

C-5.0 UTILITY PLAN

C-5.1 UTILITY DETAILS

CONTACT INFORMATION

OWNER
HOMES BY DICKERSON INC
2841 PLAZA PLACE SUITE 210
RALEIGH, NC 27612

DEVELOPER
HOMES BY DICKERSON INC
2841 PLAZA PLACE SUITE 210
RALEIGH, NC 27612
CONTACT: KELLY O'ROURKE
PHONE: 919.847.4447
EMAIL: OPERATIONS@HOMESBYDICKERSON.COM

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT
SITE COLLABORATIVE, INC.
821 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27604
CONTACT:  GRAHAM H. SMITH
PHONE:  919.805.3586
EMAIL:  GRAHAM@SITECOLLABORATIVE.COM

ENGINEER
JOHN A. EDWARDS & COMPANY
333 WADE AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27605
CONTACT:  JON CALLAHAN
PHONE: 919.828.4428
EMAIL: INFO@JAECO.COM

VICINITY MAP
SCALE:  1" =200'

LYON STREET SUBDIVISION
SUBDIVISION PLAN

SUB-0054-2022

NOTES:
1. THIS PARCEL IS LESS THAN 2 ACRES THEREFORE COMPLIANCE WITH

ARTICLE 9.1 TREE CONSERVATION IS NOT REQUIRED.
2. STORMWATER EXEMPTION: EXEMPT FROM RUNOFF AND NUTRIENT

MANAGEMENT REQUIRMENTS OF 9.2.2 PER UDO SEC. 9.2.2.A.2 AND
SUBJECT  TO IMPERVIOUS  LIMITATIONS IN 9.2.2.A.4.A

3. ALL CONSTRUCTION TO BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH CITY OF RALEIGH
AND NCDOT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.

NOTES:
1. BOUNDARY SURVEY AND TOPOGRAPHY INFORMATION PROVIDED  BY

JOHN  A. EDWARDS & COMPANY
2. ALL CONSTRUCTION SHALL COMPLY WITH APPLICABLE CITY OF

RALEIGH DEVELOPMENT STANDARDS AND SPECIFICATIONS.
3. ALL NEW DRIVEWAY LOCATIONS WILL BE DETERMINED AND

PERMITTED AT BUILDING PERMIT SUBMITTAL PER CITY OF RALEIGH
STANDARDS.

4. DEVELOPERS HAVE REVIEWED AND ARE IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS SET FORTH IN THE SOLID WASTE DESIGN MANUAL.

5. SOLID WASTE SERVICE WILL BE PROVIDED AT PUBLIC STREET BY
INDIVIDUAL  96-GAL. STANDARD CITY OF RALEIGH RESIDENTIAL SOLID
WASTE CART PER CITY OF RALEIGH WASTE DESIGN MANUAL.

6. A SURETY OF 125% OF ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST IS
REQUIRED FOR THE CONSTRUCTION COSTS OF ALL PUBLIC
IMPROVEMENTS WHICH ARE NOT COMPLETE AT THE TIME OF
BUILDING PERMIT.

7. PER SEC 9.1, THIS PROJECT IS EXEMPT FROM CITY OF RALEIGH TREE
CONSERVATION REQUIREMENTS.

8. RESIDENTIAL INFILL RULES APPLY (SEC.2.2.7) AND PROPOSED
SETBACKS AND BUILDING HEIGHTS ARE BASED ON SAID RULES.
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TREES QTY BOTANICAL NAME COMMON NAME HEIGHT CALIPER B&B OR CONT. REMARKS

CCA 6 Carpinus caroliniana `Palisade` Palisade American Hornbeam 10` 3" B & B Central Leader

PLANT SCHEDULE
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Subdivision Plan

821 Wake Forest Road
Raleigh, NC 27604 |

919.805.3586

REUSE OF DOCUMENT
This document is the property of Site
Collaborative Inc. The ideas and design
incorporated on this document is an
instrument of professional service and
shall not be used for any other project
without written authorization of Site
Collaborative Inc.

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE

PROJECT NUMBER:

PROJECT PHASE:

DATE:

SHEET TITLE:

SHEET NUMBER:

L200

SUBDIVISION PLAN

Parcel Line Table

Line #

L1

L2

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L3

L4

L13

L14

L15

L12

L11

Length

26.55

26.65

54.22

18.84

59.94

59.92

31.33

53.21

26.80

25.75

53.20

170.44

53.20

170.24

170.10

Direction

S89° 25' 01.61"E

S89° 12' 01.93"E

N89° 20' 01.08"W

N1° 34' 28.96"E

N0° 45' 37.25"E

N1° 02' 29.26"E

N0° 56' 15.00"E

S89° 25' 01.61"E

N88° 59' 28.58"W

N89° 20' 01.08"W

S89° 12' 01.93"E

S0° 51' 50.21"W

N88° 59' 11.66"W

N0° 51' 50.21"E

N0° 38' 50.40"E

0

SCALE:

402010

1" = 20'-0" N

SUBDIVISION LOTS
LOTS AREA (SF) ACRES

LOT 1 9,032 0.2
LOT 2 8,971 0.2
LOT 3 9,115 0.2

TOTAL 27,118 0.6

R/W DEDICATION 389 SF (0.008 AC)

NOTE:

1. STREET TREES SHALL BE INSTALLED AND
MAINTAINED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
REQUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER 2 OF THE CITY TREE
MANUAL.

2. STREET TREES WILL BE PLACED 10' AWAY FROM
ALL DRIVEWAYS.

PROPOSED
SUBDIVISION
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LYON ST. STREETSCAPE 160'
REQUIRED: 1 SHADE TREE PER 20'
WHERE OVERHEAD UTILITIES EXIST, ONE UNDERSTORY TREE SHALL BE PLANTED
EVERY20 FEET ON CENTER, ON AVERAGE.
PROVIDED: 6 UNDERSTORY TREES

PROPOSED PROPERTY
LINES, TYP.

9,195 SF
0.2111 AC

9,127 SF
0.2095 AC

9,263 SF
0.2126 AC
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TREE CRZ

5' UTILITY PLACEMENT
EASEMENT
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10' SLOPE EASEMENT

ROAD CENTERLINE

NOTE:
STREET TREES MAYBE REVISED ONCE DRIVEWAY
LOCATION HAS BEEN FINALIZED.

IMPERVIOUS LIMIT
LOTS LOT AREA (SF) R/W IMPERVIOUS (SF) IMPERVIOUS (SF)

LOT 1 9,032 319 4,287

LOT 2 8,971 319 4,256

LOT 3 9,115 319 4,330

CALCULATION:
(LOT SF X 51%) - 319 = SF
*R/W IMPERVIOUS IS FOR FUTURE SIDEWALK

NOTE:
IMPERVIOUS LIMIT FOR EACH LOT TO BE RECORDED ON
PLAT PRIOR TO BUILDING PERMITS.
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